Nelson County Certified Private Applicators 11/14/2018

Last Name

ABLE
AKERS SR
ALEXANDER
ARBUCKLE
ARMSTRONG
ASHCRAFT
BALL
BALLARD
BALLARD
BALLARD
BARLOW
BENDER
BERRY
BLANDFORD
BLANDFORD
BLANDFORD
BLANFORD
BOWDEN
BOWMAN
BRAND
BREEDING
BRIGGS
BROADDUS
BROADDUS
BROTHERS
BURGIN
CAHOE
CALDWELL
CALVERT
CALVERT
CAMPBELL
CHESHER
CLEMENTS
CLEMENTS
COLLINS
COLLINS
CORNELL
COULTAS
COULTER

First

EDGAR
ALAN
COLE
ABEL
TOMMY
CHARLIE
MICHAEL
JOSEPH
CHRISTOPHER
JOSEPH
LELLAN
CHRIS
KEN
MARK
JOHN
ANTHONY
JOSEPH
ALEXIS
RON
MARY
JEVETTA
MICHAEL
TERRY
CRON
TOMMY
DARRELL
EDWIN
DENNIS
LARRY
RANDY
JIM
SARAH
KEVIN
TWYMAN
DAVID
DANNY
CHARLES
MARY
CHRISTOPHER

Middle

STEVENS
KENT
HUNTER

GENE

STEPHEN
R

GLEN

L

S

G

L
ANTHONY
KEITH
SCOTT

C
NICOLE
H
MARTHA
R

RAY
KEITH

J

G.
RODNEY
EUGENE
D

LEE

LEE

L
MORGAN
MICHAEL
KEENE
GORDON
L

0
CHARLENE
BALLARD

Expires
12/31

2018
2018
2018
2021
2018
2020
2020
2018
2018
2019
2021
2021
2020
2020
2019
2018
2018
2021
2018
2018
2020
2019
2020
2021
2019
2019
2020
2019
2019
2020
2018
2020
2021
2018
2021
2021
2019
2021
2018



CRENSHAW
DANT
DEGEUER
DILLANDER
DILLON
DISPONETT
DOWNS
DRAKE
DRAKE
DUNAWAY
DURBIN
EAVES
EAVES
EVANS

FAULKNER JR

FEGENBUSH
FILIATREAU
FILIATREAU

FLEISCHMANN

FRANKLIN
FULKERSON
FULKERSON

FULKERSON
FULKERSON
JR.

FURRIE
GOODE
GRAZIDEI
GREGG
HAGAN
HAHN
HALL

HALL
HARDIN
HENDRICKS
HICKS
HILLARD
HOBBS
HOLT

HUCK
HUMPHREY
HURST

ADRIAN
CHARLES
KYLE

BILLY

LEE
WILLIAM
DANIEL
ROY
LAURA
TIMOTHY
TERRY
JEFFREY
BENJAMIN
GABRIELLA
WILLIAM
MAURICE
ROBERT
JOHN
MARION
(CONRAD)
STEPHEN
WILLIAM
ROBERT
WILLIAM

JOHN
NORMAN
JOSEPH
LAZARUS
EDWARD
CHARLES
MICHAEL
ROBERT
JOHN
TIMOTHY
RONALD
JOHN
DONALD
ORLIN
WILLIAM
GASON
WILLIAM
LANCE

DEAN

E

H

RAY

F

BERNIE
JUDE

S
KATHLEEN
w

L

TERRILL
TERRILL
ANNETTE
A

D
HAROLD
HOLLAN

A
CARL
PHILIP
T

F

THOMAS
E

BURL
WAYNE
ALBERT
LARRY
RAY

A
FRANKLIN
E

ORVAN
WAYNE
PATRICK

M
BENJAIN
EARL
WILLIAM

2018
2020
2021
2018
2019
2020
2020
2019
2021
2020
2021
2021
2019
2020
2020
2018
2023
2021

2021
2019
2018
2018
2019

2019
2018
2018
2021
2018
2018
2020
2019
2020
2019
2018
2021
2018
2020
2019
2018
2018
2020



HURST
HURST
HURST

ICE

JURY

KAYS

KEEN
KELLEY
KERR
KIRSCH
KIRSCH
KNOPP
KRAMER
LAMONT
LUTZ
LYVERS
MABREY
MABREY
MARTIN
MARTIN
MARTIN
MATTINGLY
MATTINGLY
MATTINGLY
MAYER
MAYER
MCCOY
MCDONALD
MERCER
MEYER
MILBURN
MILLER
MOCZULSKI
MOCZULSKI
MONIN JR
MORAN
MORRIS
MORRIS
NELSON
OCKERMAN
ODANIEL
OWENS
POLLETT

CHRIS
JACK
CHRIS
FRANCIS
RICHARD
LINDA
STEPHEN
ROBERT
JOSHUA
HUGH
HUGH
SHAWN
KYLE
PEGGY
STEPHEN
WALLACE
GREGORY
DEBRAH
JACOB
GREGG
MATHEW
WILLIAM
DAVID
KEVIN
ROBERT
JOHN
DUSTAN
ROBERT
HENRY
MATT
JOSEPH
KEATON
THEODORE
PATRICK
JAMES
JIMMIE
JOHN
MICHAEL
NICK
TONY
JAMES
GEORGE
JESSIE

J
EDWARD
JEREMY
c

JOE

D

DAVID
M

MICHAEL
ROSS
PIERCE
CRAIG

J

PAUL
LYNN

G
THOMAS
w
ALBERTUS
R
ALBERT
CHAD
LEON
LEONARD
JOSEPH
w

BRYCE
LESTER

TODD

J
EDWARD
w
KENNETH

2023
2019
2021
2020
2019
2020
2021
2021
2020
2019
2020
2020
2018
2020
2021
2021
2019
2019
2023
2019
2019
2020
2020
2020
2018
2020
2020
2020

2021
2020
2018
2018
2018
2020
2020
2018
2020
2021
2021
2021
2020
2018



POTTINGER IV
POTTINGER V
PRATHER
PREWITT
PREWITT
PREWITT
RAIKES
REED

REID
RICHARDS
RICHARDSON
ROBINSON
ROBY
ROBY
ROBY
ROCHE
ROGAN
ROGERS
RUSSELL
RYAN
RYLES
SCHENCK
SIMPSON
SIMPSON
SPARROW
SPARROW
SYMPSON
SYMPSON
SYMPSON
TELTSER
THOMAS
THOMPSON
THOMPSON
TIGUE
ULRICH
ULRICH
VEECH
WARNER
WATSO
WATSON
WHEELER
ZIAK

BULTER
BULTER
FREDA
MATTHEW
RICKY
TRAVIS
STUART
BERNARD
KENNETH
THOMAS
LARRY
JOHN
TIMOTHY
TONY
QUINTON
DAVID
JOHN
JOSEPH
MARK
TODD
ERNIE
LARRY
JAMES
DOUGLAS
HERSHELL
LARRY
DONALD
JAMES
JERRY
CHRISTINA
KENNETH
STEVIE
JODY
TOBY
PATRICK
JAMES
KEITH
JAMES
PARKER
STEVE
FRANKJR
JACOB

RAMEY
RAMEY
H
BRADLEY
BERNICE
RYAN
PARKER
S

G

J
EDMOND
ROBERT
RAY

ROY
ANTHONY
M
HOWARD
M
KENNETH
LEE
WAYNE
DALE
EUGENE
DEWAYNE
EUGENE
RAY
GILBERT
CHRISTOPHER
MARIE CASTO
DALE
EDWARD
RAY

LEO
DAMIEN
c
THOMAS
MARVIN
ALEX

SPALDING
LUCAS

2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2019
2021
2020
2023
2020
2018
2020
2018
2020
2021
2020
2019
2019
2020
2020
2020
2018
2019
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2019
2021
2018
2020
2020
2020
2020
2018
2018
2018
2021
2018
2018



